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Fall Radio Course 2007 – Survey
Fall Radio Course 2007 Trade Show inquiries & Others

Name Telephone Email Responded No Weekend Regular On-Line

Numbers 22 25 20 2 11 8 3 0 1 4 1

Ranking Preferences Ranking (highest is first choice) 29 12 0 3
Bill         ? 333-0064 1 *

1 4 1
Brian Eaton None 1 4 1

1 4
667-6866 Left message 1
667-6575/334-8239    1 4

Jarrid Davy    668-4535 Left message 1
Jeremiah Gordon    456-2750 No answer/busy
John MacKenzie    633-3182 Left message 1

667-6575 1 4
Ken Wilburn 399-3726 1 4
Laura Williamson 1 4 1

456-7666 1 1
Marlene Crawford    667-2577 1 1 4 3 1

667-7399    1 1
456-07917    1 4 1

Norris Chung 1 1 ?
633-5455    1 4

Richard Roberts    667-7280 Left message 1
Rick Warner    Box 261 Teslin    
Ruby O’Brien    393-2925 Moved

1 1
633-2602 1 1

Tony Fox ??    668-7597 1 *
Tracey Anderson    667-2709 ext 3    1 1
Trevor Braun   456-4225 Going trapping 1 1
Wade & Jo-Anne Holmes    667-6279    Ready to write the exam – will email Bob

Will get 
back

One 
Month

Has 
book

Needs 
book

klondigger60@yahoo.ca
Belinda Gladish svnahanni@gmail.com 

Chris Gladish svnahanni@gmail.com 
Colin Mennell    
Garth Wilbern    

Judy Gagnon    jgagnon@klondiker.com
kenwilbern@yahoo.ca 
slwilli@northwestel.net 

Luke & Melissa Pantin    luke.pantin@gov.yk.ca
Marlene.Crawford@gov.yk.ca 

Michael Lauer    michael@lauer.ca
Michael Pealow    michaelpealow@canada.com

norris.cheung@cottongrass.ca
Pam Buckway    pjb@northwestel.net

Rick_warner@excite.com

Steve Smyth ssmyth@internorth.com 
Terry Horsman    horseman@northwestel.net

lonewolfauto@northewestel.net
tracy@macbridemuseum.com

holmes_family@klondiker.com
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